
Business User Email Address Phone Number

4517 Oakton Street

Skokie, IL 60076

noida 28

noida, ID 4542

1050 Barber Creek Dr

Watkinsville, GA 30677

1201 S Stoughton Rd

Madison , WI 53716

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

3821 Prospect Ave

Cleveland, OH 44115

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

400 SW 7th Street

Stuart, FL 34994

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

595 Skippick Pike

Blue Bell, PA 19422

2861 Index Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3116

2861 Index Rd

madison, WI 53713

davina.jacobs@construction.com (502) 882-2808

Shirley 
Luvender shirley@driveengineering.comDrive Engineering (215) 376-5535

Steven Bunker steven@axiagrp.comAxia Consulting Group (706) 389-0868

ConstructConnect Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.com (770) 849-6459

Naomi Kroth nkroth@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

khansen@bachmannconstruction.netKayla Hansen

(608) 204-7079jay stassi

Rob Rudolf rudolf@ecidesign.comElectric Construction

jstassi@ecidesign.comElectric Construction

(608) 204-7084

Dodge Data and Analytics Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.com (413) 376-7032

Dodge Reports Davina Jacobs

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Construction Journal Pamela Exton bids@constructionjournal.com (800) 785-5165

Contract 8593

Brian 
Mendonsa brianmendosa80@gmail.comABCL LTD (115) 845-7458

Robert Martens rob@bt.solarBetter Together Solar (216) 236-3786

Rob Zaldivar rzaldivar@93energy.com93Energy LLC (773) 797-4183

Bachmann Construction (608) 222-8869
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Contract 8593

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

1240 E. Washington Ave

Madison, WI 53703

1301 S Capital of TX Hwy,B315

Austin, TX 78746

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

16264 Lakeside Ave SE

Prior Lake, MN 55372

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

3126 Watford Way

Madison, WI 53713

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

jknudtson@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric (608) 222-3456Jeff Knudtson

La Crosse Builders Exchange

Ken Nine knine@jmceainc.comKen Nine (574) 904-6336

(608) 781-1819Data Specialist planroom@laxbx.com

chad@imrestoration.comInnovative Masonry Restoration 
LLC (612) 548-5589

mikej@fullspectrumsolar.comFull Spectrum Solar (608) 284-9495 x525Mike Joyce

Chad Dieken

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes] sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

(608) 271-4800Keea Sainsbury

Misty White misty.white@holtrenewables.comHolt Renewables LLC

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

Bidder Bidder bidding@mononapfp.comMonona Plumbing and Fire 
Protention, Inc. (608) 273-4556

Mark 
LoeffelholzForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945mark@forwardelectric.com

Jennifer Tran nj@imsinfo.comIMS (858) 490-8800

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

(512) 382-2999
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Contract 8593

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

310 W Main St

Lena, IL 61048

203 S. Paterson

Madison, WI 53703

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

14 Marsh Ct.

Madison, WI 53718

Emily 
Diffenderfer emily.diffenderfer@statelinesolar.netStateline Solar (815) 580-3011

(302) 450-1923sourcemanagement@napc.me

Ryan Gonzalez rgonzalez@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Catie Malcheski catiem@sunvest.comSunVest Solar LLC (262) 547-1200

North America Procurement 
Council

253
Dave Garner dgarner@westphalec.comWeshphal & Co., Inc. (608) 416-2019

Eric Johnson

8/19/2021


